Calcio a 5 Serie C2 Girone - Girone B

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA
m’l Atletico Fucecchio

Fiordaliso Prato

25

¥
A

Futsal Pontedera
Pistoiese

San Giusto
Casalguidi 1923
M.D. United

Toringhese C5

YO

Larcianese

Cortenuova FC

Intercomunale Monsummano

Prato C5

Spazzavento

risultati della 10° giornata
12/12/2025

12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025

12/12/2025

www.vigorfucecchio.it

PT G
25 °
2 3 10
22 ’
21 °
15 °
15 °
13 °
1 3 10
12 °
6 9
6 9
6 10
O 9
Larcianese
Spazzavento

Atletico Fucecchio

Fiordaliso Prato

Prato C5

San Giusto

RIPOSA

A
i

&€ @G

GF
64

54
45
35
36
32
33
54
49
26
36
24

24

Futsal Pontedera

Pistoiese

Casalguidi 1923

M.D. United

Cortenuova FC

Toringhese C5

Intercomunale Monsummano

GS
22

27

28

27

27

26

30

54

42

49

63

55

62

1/1

DR
42

27

17


http://www.tcpdf.org

